LOT 74
Ranking YEARLINGS 90

FB 25958 2018

Color: CH
Sex: H
Ring Number: FB 25958 2018
Name: G-Force

Strain:

. 3G'S

Race

FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER
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Release Time

30.08.2019 07:10:00

16.08.2019 07:30:00

05.08.2019 07:30:00

26.07.2019 07:45:00

12.07.2019 08:00:00

05.07.2019 07:45:00

Rank

387

121

315

625

342

447

Speed

1077.1870 m/min
1294.6102 m/min
1455.0429 m/min
1046.6182 m/min
1346.0800 m/min

1236.4589 m/min

Speed of Rank 1

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km
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http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1829&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8

LOT 75
Ranking YEARLING 30 - 72th PA Final

EDEN 0370 2018

e Color: BB

e Sex:C

e Ring Number: EDEN 0370 2018
e Strain:

. VAN ROOYEN, R
ParticipatedonRaces

Race Release Time Rank Speed Distance

FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:10:00 72 1246.5995 m/min 599 km

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00 144  1237.5834 m/min 557 km

RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST 05.08.2019 07:30:00 179  1482.0677 m/min 485 km

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00 334 1103.3623 m/min 379 km

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND 12.07.2019 08:00:00 339  1346.1743 m/min 320 km

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER 05.07.2019 07:45:00 168  1380.0755 m/min  263.7 km
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All Arrivals 1,026 = Rank 179 Speed 1,482.0677 m/min Speed of Rank 1 1,509.86 m/min


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1761&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8

Arrivals

LOT 76

Ranking YEARLING 23 ACE - 35" Leeu Gamka

WSPC 437 2018

Color: CWF

Sex: H

Ring Number: WSPC 437 2018
Strain: JANSEN/CATTRYS

. VAN VUUREN FAMILIE HOKKE

Race Release Time

FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:10:00

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00

RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST  05.08.2019 07:30:00

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER
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/min

Speed

1182.5196 m/min
1413.6619 m/min
1488.0123 m/min
1154.5849 m/min
1352.4803 m/min

1245.1091 m/min

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km
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1,300
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http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1692&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8

LOT 77

Ranking OPENS 59 — 2018 YB 11" PA FINAL; 32" ACE

PIGEON
NFS 3825 2017

e Color: BB
e Sex:C

e Ring Number: NFS 3825 2017

e Name: Elitell
e Strain:

. zzOPEN - SMITH, FRANCOIS
Participated onRaces

Race OPENS 2019

FINAL OPENS PRINCE ALBERT
RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA
RACE 4 OPENS BEAUFORT WEST
RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS
RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

Race YEARLINGS 2018

RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER

Release Time

30.08.2019 07:25:00

16.08.2019 07:30:00

05.08.2019 07:30:00

26.07.2019 07:45:00

12.07.2019 08:00:00

05.07.2019 07:45:00

Release Time

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

Rank

161

99

350

81

166

89

Rank

11

107

643

59

158

55

Speed

1233.2542 m/min
1111.1473 m/min
1317.0532 m/min
1118.5413 m/min
1352.3603 m/min

1401.2471 m/min

Speed

1145.7253 m/min
1192.1902 m/min
624.0545 m/min
1213.2371 m/min
1677.6104 m/min

1259.5753 m/min

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1440&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895522&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565854144&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060839&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562861267&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146753&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6

rrival

LOT 78

Ranking YEARLINGS 62 - 17" LEEU GAMKA

WELL 191 2018

Color: BB

Sex: H

Ring Number: WELL 191 2018
Strain:

. WESBOLAND UNIE

Race Release Time

FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:10:00

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00

RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST  05.08.2019 07:30:00

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER
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IS chart by Rafilerds

All Arrivals =—#— Rank Speed Speed of Rank 1

Rank Speed

402  1059.8600 m/min
17 1431.1445 m/min
635  1369.1972 m/min
808  916.7643 m/min
161  1368.7234 m/min
47 1471.1817 m/min

Rank 402

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km
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1,000


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1334&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8

LOT 79

Ranking 2019 OPENS 41/2018 OPENS 23

. BDR 3211 2017

e Color: BCH

o Sex:C

e Ring Number: BDR 3211 2017
e Name: Ripsnorter

Strain: Sire: Gaddin cock uit Boeing by a Bert de Ceunink hen — een van sy beste teel henne ooit
Dam: Geteel uit paar duiwe wat al ‘n groot impak op my hok gemaak het. Haar pa is a Sablon cock

gepaar by my no 1 hen wat ek van Bertus Nel gekoop het. Sy is Wittenbuik/Kanibaal aan haar pa se
kant en haar ma is Tom Lick/Twilight. Sy is ‘n super hen wat baie wenners in die BHU geteel het. Sy

is die basis van my hele familie

. zzOPEN - DARGIE, GAVIN
Participated onRaces

Race OPENS 2019

FINAL OPENS PRINCE ALBERT
RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA
RACE 4 OPENS BEAUFORT WEST
RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS
RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

Race OPENS 2018

RACE 6 OPENS FINAL

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA
RACE 4 OPENS

RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS
RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

Release Time

30.08.2019 07:25:00

16.08.2019 07:30:00

05.08.2019 07:30:00

26.07.2019 07:45:00

12.07.2019 08:00:00

05.07.2019 07:45:00

Release Time

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

Rank

227

52

272

301

296

42

Rank

66

56

253

30

116

41

Speed

1179.2306 m/min
1258.5888 m/min
1386.3844 m/min
1035.4602 m/min
1309.2200 m/min

1477.7193 m/min

Speed

1067.1282 m/min
1197.7093 m/min
859.7976 m/min
1206.9104 m/min
1654.3652 m/min

1237.1559 m/min

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1305&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895522&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565854144&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060839&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562861267&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146753&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6

riv.

Ar

LOT 80

Ranking OPENS 34 - 26" Leeu Gamka, 40" BW

e Color: BB
e Sex:H

e Ring Number: OVRF/MARQ 515 2017

e Name: Potato Power 2

OVRF/MARQ 515 2017

e Strain: SCHROYENS X VAN RHIIN KLOECK

. zzOPEN - ERNST & FREDDY
Participated onRaces

Race

FINAL OPENS PRINCE ALBERT

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 OPENS BEAUFORT WEST

RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

Rank 192

All Arrivals

Release Time Rank Speed

30.08.2019 07:25:00 177  1226.2424 m/min
16.08.2019 07:30:00 26 1349.0728 m/min
05.08.2019 07:30:00 40 1490.0901 m/min
26.07.2019 07:45:00 171  1089.5256 m/min
12.07.2019 08:00:00 394  1249.1648 m/min
05.07.2019 07:45:00 192  1288.8238 m/min

Rank 40

Rank 26
—

Rank 177

ank 1

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

1,550
1,500
1,450
1,400
1,350
1,300
1,250
1,200
1,150
1,100

1,050

sp


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1035&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895522&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565854144&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060839&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562861267&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146753&season_id=8

LOT 81
Ranking opens 354 - 9" Richmond

. TRPF 07233 2017

e Color: BB

o Sex:C

e Ring Number: TRPF 07233 2017
e Name: Gold

e Strain: Pedigree Attached

. 2zzOPEN - FOUCHE LOFTS
Participated onRaces

Race Release Time Rank Speed Distance
FINAL OPENS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:25:00 293  1091.4750 m/min 599 km
RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00 287  724.1258 m/min 557 km
RACE 4 OPENS BEAUFORT WEST  05.08.2019 07:30:00 69 1481.7410 m/min 485 km
RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00 432  668.9628 m/min 379 km
RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND 12.07.2019 08:00:00 10 1396.0205 m/min 320 km

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER 05.07.2019 07:45:00 452  504.5802 m/min 263.7 km

1,800

JS chart by amCharts

1,600

1,400

1,200

B Al Arrivals —#— Rank =~ Speed Spead of Rank 1

Speed


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=645&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895522&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565854144&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060839&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562861267&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146753&season_id=8

Future Charm
AT Mount 523
Bred By: Ferdie & Pieter Lubbe
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DAMTO 7WINNE IS Alia "SILVER QUEEN SA00 PTA-FEIMY (b4 I

Serain: FERDIE LUBSE DESMET

FA0R J6E61 IND HEST BIRD ALLROUND

20¥ & BEST BIRD ALLROUND 20O
ZAMG 41045 BEST MIDDLE DISTANCE
FTAFED M0 DALSO Y EARLING
MATHINAL WINNER 2010

Coler: BLLUE BAR
INWHNMER2 XFEDERATION WINNER
DAMTO FTA -UNION WINNER &

Produced by Hawkeye Lolt Managemen Syslem - v Comprowese.com
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MOUNTAIN LOFTS

822 HORMBILL CRESCENT
RACHT A bty
PRET ORI,
Tal: 0825525044
URL: hitpiiwww comprow are.com * elai suppori@icomprow ane.com

BANDRNG: A 11 D 5978

STRAIN: FERDIE & FIETER LUBBE

COLOR: BLUEBAR

MAMERLIAS, MR GOLDEN GENES

MR, GOLDEN GENES
J X WINNER

THIS COCK WAS PUT TD STOCK TO PRESERVE THE GOLDEM GEMES

FOR THE FUTURE

THIS LINE BRED MORE THAN 100 CLUB, PTAF ED, PTACONMBINE
TRPF A THU WINNER S A8 WELL ACE BIRDS [N CLUB FED, ,COMBINE,

TRPF & THU
SEX; Cock DO.B: 2013-01-29 ANUMBER OF THE WINNER MENTIONED AGANT TURN OUT TO BREED
EYE INFO. i) MULTIPLE WINNERS
SASE 1111 |
S!RE SA 90 D 3040 “Alim =0 RNG COCK
-?'.E-s =H1aF SUNG] 437 kBRI l* =
Smin: FERDIE LUBSE DESMET cini -n! = I
SA 00 PTA-FED 016 Color. DARK C HECK el
Aliss “SESTIEN™ ;:Efrﬂ“ i F‘:;‘ n:m it SA90 D3040 I
B i G IF DEAN KXOSTE 6 X WINNER i O
Calos; BLUE BAR W SA 97 0000 i e ke

S

ZA 05 D PWF 1502

SUPMER RACER AND BREEDE R SIRE TO
MOEE THAN 12 WINKERS
RACING PERFORMANCE

Aliss =[A UGH TER 30
Semin; FERDIE LUBSRE DESMET
Color. DARK P ED

IST RICHMEND 7 50K
Aligs WIS TER BLUE Iy FEWE TSIHORE 48400 SA95 62928 i
Strain: FERDEE LUBHBE DESVET KDy BLOEMPONTEIN 4 36KM =N IR Ry
Color HLUE BAR STH WINBLRG J34KM SA 9 PTA-FED 098 it R
DNACERTFED Alias ~ THE RING MASTER DO145 |
THE KR | SIRE OF MY LOFTROW Serain: FERDIE LUBSE DESMET i .
. SA 00 PTA-FEDD 064 | coles Uk sk IR
SIRE TO | & WINNERS WITH DIFFENT = = THISCOCK WAS A PRODUCTOF
HENSHIS NESTMATE SISTER “SLRF 'J"h'? r_E‘E "-"'H‘F:I DOURLE TNER EEMN G TO MY BEST SAE& I?qql I
DANCER" SAKS DPWF 1501 18 DAMTD; 3 Stmin: FERDIE LUBHIE DESVET = : = HIAFOLEGH=
TRF F WINNERS - FOR SCHMIDT & e SA Y PTA-FED 038
ONLY BRDBACKON THE DAY FRoM  DAMTO 16 WINNERS ANDGRAND i SN L DESAET e “!m |
RICHMOND. SHE [SALSOTHEDAMTo  DAM& GGRAND DAMTOMORETHAN - ) o g page Adim U143
S0 WINNERS FOR VARIDUSFANCIERS [0 oo el THE NIt |
SUCH ASSCHMIDTR BOUWER MARK & 13y o8 My LoFTFORMANY vEARs | DV 92 01063 790 |
DAM JOHAK KING, DIE HUY SERS, OHA N
e K ACHELLHOFFER PIETER L UBBE, DV 95 01063 1968
ANTON XNCK AND MANY OTHER Al VATER CLALT#0Z= I
Senin; HERMES
DV 01 D488 902 T‘;T’;::}P" LAUT
: - - F
i . st BN IR R0 o !
S ISTS74 PIGEONS DY 90 0488 92 -
b L] E
IST 1633 PLGECNS DV 99 DO488 256 I
' IST 1054 PIGEONS Alim ~ROPER
[_“ lﬂ_ﬂi?ﬁ'} 1219 15T 1244 PIGEONS
Alias "MALSFY" 15T 1326 PIGEINS

Strain: DRAFA ANDREAS
Calor BLUE BAR

SOORED S X FIRST &0 SLN CITY MELLION

DML LAR BACE 2001

[RAR TDS WINNERS:

HALF SISTER Tk "PENELOPE™ 5 X
WINNER

IST ACE PIGEON WE [BCHEN REGY
15T ACE P HGEON WE [IBCHEN BRI RCr
BESTPIGECN WEIBC I BV SCORED

12712

FRD OLYMPIADE WINKER MLEN 211

IST 1324 PIGEONS
IST 2146 PIGEONS

BELG 96 5107905

BELG 03 5233111

Alis =LICHTE PALILA™

Serain: HULS XCLERINXS
DAM 56 SCODRED 12112

ISTACE WEIBCHIEN RIRD Jhéa
IST2T00 P

ISTITd P

ISTI424 P

INDITIEP

ANE4TE

IND BT P

Alis "HUTER SOHN 600 BELL: 9] 5298119 I
Sorain: O ERIN XS - .

TR R Alim *HETOOED BLALUKE™

IST SOHSS0MS 1298 P

sikipampidociad BELG 97 6390160 |
BELG 98 5112160

Alim "HEALUTY LADY™ BELG 9% SOSEX10 !

Seraim; PALUL HULS

12TH ARG ENTON 459 P
A6TH BOLRGE § 2026 P
24TH ARG ENTON 3267 P

Producad by Hawkeys Lolt Managernen Syslem - wiww Comproweee.com

Al =DE #1067

For: MOUNTAIN LOFTS




LOT 82

Ranking OPENS 2019 66" PA FINAL: 63 ACE
PIGEON - 2016 YB 19" 3 Sisters — 2017 Opens 12" PA
FINAL

. EC/DIAS 0296 2015

e Color: CWF

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: EC/DIAS 0296 2015

e Name: Rippon’s Queen

e Breeder: Greg Rippon - Bred from Kosie Botha’s 1&2 (CPL Ace Pigeons 2011) with a Gaddin
hen. Grandparents to CPL 2014 R100,000 PA Final Winner. Pedigree 1 & 2 Attached

. zzOPEN - TROMPIE
Participated onRaces

Race Release Time Rank Speed Distance
FINAL OPENS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:25:00 66 1264.6153 m/min 599 km
RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00 16 1379.9169 m/min 557 km
RACE 4 OPENS BEAUFORT WEST  05.08.2019 07:30:00 402  1092.8326 m/min 485 km
RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00 50 1138.6835 m/min 379 km
RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND 12.07.2019 08:00:00 301  1308.3306 m/min 320 km

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER 05.07.2019 07:45:00 166  1312.1993 m/min  263.7 km

500 1,550

450 Rank 16 1,500

Rank 50 RACE 4 OPENS BEAUFORT WEST: 452
400 Pigeons 1,450
350 nk 66 1,400
Rank 166

1,350

1,300

Spe

1,250

1,200

1,150

1,100

1,050

All Arrivals == Rank Speed Speed of Rank 1


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=808&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895522&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565854144&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060839&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562861267&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146753&season_id=8

sister

Alias "Lammie”

Strain: TOM LOCK

Color: BLUE BAR PIED

Ace pigeon 2011 Central Provincial loft.
Lammie is bred out of the Superpair line of
Tom Lock very small little smoke hen. her
sister was 3rd ace pigeon the same year ZA
SVPV 0134 2010.

SA 00 GIGI 1
SA 02 SA 77728 Alias "gadin"
Alias "GADIN" SA 00 GIGI 002
- DOUBLE UNION WINNER AND pror—
ZA 10 LIM 1836 EXCELENT BREEDER, OUT OF
Alias "GYPSY DUST" GIGI GADIN'S BEST PIGEONS, SA 00 SA 7232
Strain: SA 02 SA 5124 Alias "POWELLS"
EUIT?%IEUEI B' Ik;GHT(POWELL) Alias "YEARLING CHAMP" SA 00 SA 7253
4 o UNION WINNER AS YEAROLD = r
2ND BEST BIRD IN CENTRAL - Alias "POWELLS
PROVINCIAL LOFT, THIS IS CHAMP‘ ‘}1 O"LN sie oo
ONE OF THE VERY BEST BIRDS :
I HAVE EVER HANDLED, AN
ABSELUTE CHAMP AS WE
ZA 10 SVPV 0131




LOT 83
Ranking YEARLINGS 51

NWPF 2365 2018

Color: BB

Sex: H

Ring Number: NWPF 2365 2018
Strain:

. MAREE, BANIE

Race Release Time

FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:10:00

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00

RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST  05.08.2019 07:30:00

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER

1,200

1,100

1,000

900

800

H
= 700
E

600

500

400

300

200

12.07.2019 08:00:00

05.07.2019 07:45:00

Rank Speed

136 1227.4926 m/min
127  1286.0489 m/min
717  1346.8238 m/min
521  1076.7984 m/min
640  1294.5019 m/min
98 1455.6314 m/min

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA: 978
Pigeons

B Al Arrivals 978 —8— Rank 127 —d— Speed 1,286.0489 m/min Speed of Rank 1 1,452.8085 m/min

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

1,550
1,500
1,450
1,400
1,350

1,300

Spe

1,250

1,200

1,150

1,100

1,050


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1666&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8

LOT 84
Ranking OPENS 24 — 2018 YB 36" ACE PIGEON

. TRPF 11614 2017

e Color: BB

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: TRPF 11614 2017
e Strain: PEDIGREE ATTACHED

. 2zOPEN - HERMAN & MARIUS
Participated onRaces

Race OPENS 2019 Release Time Rank Speed Distance
FINAL OPENS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:25:00 138  1244.2625 m/min 599 km
RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00 31 1332.9180 m/min 557 km
RACE 4 OPENS BEAUFORT WEST  05.08.2019 07:30:00 126  1456.3530 m/min 485 km

RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00 172  1089.3298 m/min 379 km

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND 12.07.2019 08:00:00 373 1270.2218 m/min 320 km
RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER 05.07.2019 07:45:00 68 1412.4087 m/min  263.7 km
Race YEARLINGS 2018 Release Time Rank Speed Distance
MATJIESFONTEIN CHALLENGE 14.09.2018 07:10:00 118  1459.9944 m/min 691 km
RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL 31.08.2018 07:30:00 183  989.7570 m/min 596 km

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2018 07:45:00 218  1153.8102 m/min 524 km

RACE 4 YEARLINGS 03.08.2018 08:25:00 66 1044.8202 m/min 470.4 km

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS  20.07.2018 07:45:00 386  1158.3584 m/min 379.1 km

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND 14.07.2018 07:45:00 147 1679.2830 m/min 320.3 km

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER 06.07.2018 07:45:00 946  1062.5671 m/min 263.8 km


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1537&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895522&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565854144&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060839&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562861267&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146753&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1536753927&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6

TRPF 17 11614 Herman & Marius
Gaddin x Clausing

Father is 4199 from Gaddin Brothers & Stander that raced at Carnival Loft he
was a phenomenal racer winning one of the toughest races by quite a margin!
Herewith his race record:

0BO54 ZA YSC/LIM 2013 4199

Color: BC

Sex:

Ring Number: 0B@54 ZA YSC/LIM 2013 4199

OB Gaddin Bros & Charl Stander

Country: South AfricaSouth Africa

Race Rank Distance

OB Race 6 19 739.3 km

OB Race 5 1 614 km

OB Race 4 31 522.35 km
OB Race 3 14 470.575 km
OB Race 2 2 508.49 km
OB Race 1 47 338.645 km

The mother is a hen bought from Engelbrecht Lofts J & T Maskam 12 924 A top
Clausing hen that has bred numerous winners including a Derby and sales race
winner for me A sister to this pigeon raced very well at Cradock Lofts as well

Carnival Lofts (PTY) LTD

Copper Sunset

Vaalbank (HD7)

Deneysville

South Africa

Email: herman@carnivallofts.co.za
Cell: 082 928 1742



mailto:herman@carnivallofts.co.za

LOT 85
Ranking YEARLINGS 603 - 9" HANOVER

MSHS 7125 2018

e Color: GRIZ

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: MSHS 7125 2018
e Name: Bianca

e Strain: Pedigree Attached

. ARMSTRONG BROTHERS
Participated onRaces

Race Release Time Rank Speed Distance

FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:10:00 641  650.8098 m/min 599 km

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00 444  352.9091 m/min 557 km

RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST 05.08.2019 07:30:00 949  620.3721 m/min 485 km

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00 888  725.2513 m/min 379 km

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND 12.07.2019 08:00:00 305  1350.9083 m/min 320 km
RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER 05.07.2019 07:45:00 9 1505.4248 m/min  263.7 km
1,200 Ra[llig 1,600
k 305 1,200
; e Rank 444 - ;'-’.
200 255 aonk \ekkﬁlu 400

All Arrivals 978 =@ Rank 444 Speed 352.9091 m/min Speed of Rank 1 1,452.8085 m/min


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8

MSHS 18 7125
Grizzel
Vos Jennes

Signature

BELG 08 2161349

Vos Jennes

BELG 08 2161339

Vos Jennes

BELG 06 2222535
Blauw
Vos Jennes

BELG 07 2222872
Meeuw
Vos Jennes

BELG 01 2271036
Blauwe Witpen Jos
Vos Jennes
Vad,v,2120844/2003
Bourges 10/4831

BELG 05 2201806
Loena

Vos Jennes

Daughter of Den Hond
Vierzon 19/6085

Printed - Pigeon Loft Organizer ver. 3.00

|
|
|

BELG 97. 2078018
De Witte Baron
Vos Jennes

Grizzel

BELG 05 2201711

Vos Jennes
Blue Bar

BELG 97 5258724
Blauwe Witpen Poels
Vos Jennes

Blue Bar White Flight

BELG 03 5086553
Het Witte Wolfske
Vos Jennes
Grizzel

BELG 99 6179478

Vos Jennes
Blue Bar

BELG 99 2243676
Grote Donker
Crack

Blue Check

BELG 98 2350997
Den "Hond"

Vos Jennes
Grizzel

BELG 04 5153992
Witpen Maarten
Wolfs Maarten

Blue Bar White Flight




LOT 86

Ranking YEARLING 36 — 49" Leeu Gamka

. WELL 189 2018

e Color: BB

e Sex:C

e Ring Number: WELL 189 2018
e Name: Van Wyk 2

e Strain:

. VANWYK, PIET

Speed

1177.7486 m/min
1404.9390 m/min
1394.2738 m/min
1069.1049 m/min
1368.8522 m/min

1348.4284 m/min

Race Release Time Rank
FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:10:00 270
RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00 49
RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST  05.08.2019 07:30:00 519
RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00 557
RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND 12.07.2019 08:00:00 156
RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER 05.07.2019 07:45:00 234
i 155 e
557 Rank 549

Speed 1,404.939 m/min

Speed of Rank 1 1,452.8085 m/min

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

1,550
1,500
1,450
1,400
1,350

1,300

sp

1,250

1,200

1,150

1,100

1,050


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1753&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8

LOT 87
Ranking YEARLINGS 57

. SVPV 3079 2018

e Color: BB
e Sex:H
e Ring Number: SVPV 3079 2018

BRYMER)

. WESSELS, OGIES

Race Release Time

FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:10:00

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00

RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST  05.08.2019 07:30:00

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND 12.07.2019 08:00:00

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER 05.07.2019 07:45:00

Rank 85

Rank

436

115

85

317

694

Rank 115

All Arrivals 978 =8= Rank 115 Speed 1,299.0016 m/min Speed of Rank 1 1,452.8085 m/min

Strain: GETEEL DEUR FRIK VIVIERS SE OU FAMILIE SLIMME PUTTERIE X WOUTERS (DR

Speed

1016.6103 m/min
1299.0016 m/min
1489.7133 m/min
1104.0705 m/min
1275.1942 m/min

1468.4958 m/min

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

1,550
1,500
1,450
1,400
1,350

1,300 O

Spee

1,250

1,200

1,150

1,100

1,050

1,000


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1445&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8

LOT 88
Ranking YEARLINGS 433 - 9'" Beaufort West

. DPK 5470 2018

e Color: BB

o Sex:C

e Ring Number: DPK 5470 2018
e  Strain:

. JEGGLES, ANDLEY
ParticipatedonRaces

Race Release Time Rank Speed Distance
FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:10:00 453  994.0561 m/min 599 km
RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00 430  354.5541 m/min 557 km
RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST  05.08.2019 07:30:00 9 1508.8548 m/min 485 km
RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00 340 1103.1782 m/min 379 km
RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND 12.07.2019 08:00:00 331  1347.2786 m/min 320 km

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER 05.07.2019 07:45:00 902  828.1264 m/min  263.7 km

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA: 978
Pigeons

Speed

o
S &
N N 5
= & & @
& &

]
4 & al
() (%) <\\§"

P il Arrivals 1,026 —8— Rank 9 === Speed 1,508.8548 m/min Speed of Rank 1 1,509.86 m/min


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1204&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8

LOT 89

Ranking 2018 YB 11" ACE PIGEON - 37" LG; 29" PA
FINAL / 2019 OPENS 36" PA FINAL

. TRPF 07230 2017

e Color: BB

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: TRPF 07230 2017
e Name: Ferdie Green

e Strain: Pedigree Attached

. FOUCHE LOFTS

Race 2018 YEARLINGS

MATJIESFONTEIN CHALLENGE
RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA
RACE 4 YEARLINGS

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS
RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER

Race 2019 OPENS

FINAL OPENS PRINCE ALBERT
RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA
RACE 4 OPENS BEAUFORT WEST
RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS
RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

Release Time

14.09.2018 07:10:00

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

Release Time

30.08.2019 07:25:00

16.08.2019 07:30:00

05.08.2019 07:30:00

26.07.2019 07:45:00

12.07.2019 08:00:00

05.07.2019 07:45:00

Rank Speed

29 1606.1923 m/min
174 1002.7160 m/min
37 1225.6025 m/min
81 1032.6505 m/min
148  1195.6809 m/min
173 1673.7721 m/min
322 1173.7103 m/min
Rank Speed

36 1269.6668 m/min
233 817.7077 m/min
190 1431.6167 m/min
439 538.3171 m/min
284 1313.9022 m/min
104 1370.7020 m/min

Distance

691 km

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=645&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1536753927&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895522&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565854144&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060839&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562861267&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146753&season_id=8
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ZA 11 15108

MOUNTAIN LOFTS

B22 HORMBILL CRESCENT

OO A b,
PRET ORI,
Tal: 0825525044
URL: hitpiiwww comprow are.com * elai suppori@icomprow ane.com

BANDRNG A 11 15108

STRAMN: HOUBEN X SCHROYENS

COLOR: BLUEBAR
NAMEAL IS,
SEX:

EYE INFO:

Hem DoEe

2003-0)-29

BRED FOR MY OWN STOCHK LOFT

DIRECT DAUGHTER OF THE FAMOUS "PARMET WHEN MATED TO A
DIRECT 51 5TER OF QUEEN OF BELGIUM

SIRE

BELG 98 6210287

Alig = PINOOCHM™™

Sizmim; HEM HEW

Cales: BLUE CHECK

ISTPROVINCIAL ARGE NTON 554 KM
1071 .

BELG D1 6255238

ISTINT. PRONVINCIAL A RGE NTUSN
SMEM 4740PF

Alias TARMA"

Steain HOLUBEN

Color SKALE

SUP ER BREFDE R SIRE OF MULTIFLE
WINNERS ALL OVER SOUTH- AFRICAN
INCLUDIMNG A & X'WINNER FOR NI
DEEYER

ABSOLUTE JEWEL ANDONEOF THE
BESTHOLBEMNS EVER TO COME TO
SOUTH AFRICA.

SO I FOR [RG5S, 000 [N 200K

DAM

ISTPROVINCIAL ARGENTON 53450
202 P.
ISTINT. PROVING AL A RGENTON

Alis LALLM A
Semin: FLOR ENGELS

Codor: BLUE BAR

DAMTO AN, 94400, RIANK A, PA RMA,
SISTER TO ROBIN CHIP Y ANY MANY
OTHER GREATCHAMP WINS

BELGS2 6380170 |
BELG 90 6277397 ARG O
Alvas = RN
s N o I
O OLYMPADE"LASTALIAS 19 (B e gagoeT ]

BELG 9% 3121904

Al =0E 237

BELG 02 6092673

Alis T SIMBA™

Sizsn: SCHROYENS HUBERT
Cinlos; HLUE BAR

I|ST FROV, MONTLLCON

ISTSE M N ATION AL MONTL L0ON

BELG 07 6389673

LR00F .
SIRE TO: "QUEEN OF BELGIL M

Aljas SISTER QUEEN OF BELCGILMT
Strai i SCHROY ENS HUBERT

Calor: BLUE CHECK

MHRECT SISTER TO OUEEN OF
BELGILM"

IST NAT. ACE BIRD | 997

[RAROF 4 WINNKERS 2 OF THEM WX
FROMMWE SO LUPOET SEORS

SOUEEN OF BE LGILM™ PERFORMANCE
IST ACE P HGEON FLY ING CLUB

15T ACE P WGEON BELGISCHE
DHTVENBONTY

IST ACE P KEEOMN KINGE FOND

NATIONAL ACE BIRDY | 997

Al =TIFEAN Y BELG92 6472138 |
Ul e JE BA
D4 MTO FALSTAF, K ITTL NICKL, Al EETER T
PINOCCTHIC, 26 HE R 50N
FINOCCTHICN 15 4 2 XPROVINCIAL BELG 90 6277606 I
BELG 92 6074426 Bz
Alias ~ XINGE KAPITEIN * BFLGES 6470734 |
Scrain: HOLUBEN - -~ -~
OTH NAT. ACE BIRD KHDOH | %63 Adis RIKITA
SIRE TO RATASHA", PONTIAC

BELG 82 6380170 |
BELG 97 6165579 e S
;lm';l::.;h BEL(GRT 2197197 I

TR IBEN = = e

SISTER TO: ROBIN, CHIPY . Al TELETRION K
CRAMTED: LUANA

BFLGES 6318649 |
BELG 96 6223435 T
Al ROy BELG 91 6354164 |
Semin: SCHROY ENS X HOUBEN —
SIRE T DEN 184 Adias = WINNIE
IND PROVINCIAL
TTH INTERPROVINCIAL BELG 91 6291461 I
BELG 97 6364092 el i
g e RO BFLCAIS SUPLMNG |
m;::ﬁmf:““'_‘ A HOUER Alim ~BLALW GEERE
IND PROVING IAL CHATE AURDUX
TTH NTE . PROVINCIAL BELG 95 6508019 |

BELG 02 6092827

BELG 05 6168668

A s MESS LIZAE™

Serin: STHROYENS HUBEET

I STPROVLA SOUTIERAINE 1442P
ISTRAT. AOKE B LA SOUTTERAINE
&331P

STHNATLA SOUTTERAINE | 3406
ISTALEURLIS4TT IP.

& XWINKER

DAMTO: QUEEN OF BE LGILIMT

ISTRATACE BIRD RELGILM 1997
d by Hawhays Lolt Managenen

Alis "DONEERE WITFEN™
Sorann: FLOR ENGELS

Colen DARK CHECK

SIRE T MISS LIFAE
GRAND SIRE TO: "QUEEN OF

Alim =LA A™

BELG 88 6157160 |

BELG 97 6206715

Al =0 NEE RE (O OSE NS™
Seramn: (AMIGENS

Coler: DARK CHECK

DAMTD: MISS LIZAIE

6TH NAT.LA SDUTIERAIME 20035

Syslem - v Comprowane. ¢ om

BELG Y95 6471210 |

For: MOUNTAIN LOFTS
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1274 03770

ALPHA LOFT

W

16 Mens Place
Plafre van Rynavald
Cenfurion
nesisdeysalE@gmail com
Tel: 083 384 1360
LIRL hép i compriwate com * ahiall neslsdeysel@gmad com

BanDRING: [ LA (03770
STRAIN: £ Taaisding
COLOR: Hiue Har
NAMEALIAS:

SEY: Unknown (Coghh O B: 1292041

EYE INFO: {0

@y

[92 AU 0158

87 BELG 6276749 |
|90 BELG 6277564
Rren Ciong 84 BELG 6362260 |
I‘ ¥l g

S lmging
e 16
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Sy ol ® LLhiF
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b FIR

Opwad doughtiet 10 "2 I
O] aighicr 10 ™ [ama
Daighier io * King lined®
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IJuI-;h-.In * o] D Ea™
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o (PR e ]
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{5eet hepeder 0 ACHE 96 AL B3 I
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"Eleli"
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|

Serain. Clunsg

Coles. Blue Ba

Dhmaghtor o * B0

by Snler of " [upa”™

by Hiver of * Ring Davad ™

| 84 BELG 6362260
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LOT 90

Ranking 2018 YB 57 — 39" PA FINAL; 27" BW

EC/DIAS 271 2017

e Color: BB

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: EC/DIAS 271 2017
e Name: Golden Valley 1

e Strain:

. 2zOPEN - FOURIE, LOURENS
Participated onRaces

Race OPENS 2019

FINAL OPENS PRINCE ALBERT
RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA
RACE 4 OPENS BEAUFORT WEST
RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS
RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

Race 2018 YEARLINGS

RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER

Release Time

30.08.2019 07:25:00

16.08.2019 07:30:00

05.08.2019 07:30:00

26.07.2019 07:45:00

12.07.2019 08:00:00

05.07.2019 07:45:00

Release Time

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

Rank

313

151

315

80

47

347

Rank

39

522

27

319

564

868

Speed

1039.7010 m/min
993.0000 m/min
1348.4302 m/min
1119.8804 m/min
1371.4854 m/min

1152.6576 m/min

Speed
1127.7452 m/min
976.3905 m/min
1088.2809 m/min
1166.9804 m/min
1593.3910 m/min

1072.2444 m/min

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1515&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895522&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565854144&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060839&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562861267&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146753&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6

LOT 91

Ranking OPENS 18 - 2018 YB 17" LG

WU/S 182 2017

e Color: BB

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: WU/S 182 2017
e Name: Zuess

e Strain: Pedigree Attached

. CHARLES, WP

Race 2018 YEARLINGS

RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA
RACE 4 YEARLINGS

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS
RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER

Race 2019 OPENS
MATJIESFONTEIN CHALLENGE
FINAL OPENS PRINCE ALBERT
RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA
RACE 4 OPENS BEAUFORT WEST
RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS
RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

Release Time

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

Release Time

13.09.2019 07:15:00

30.08.2019 07:25:00

16.08.2019 07:30:00

05.08.2019 07:30:00

26.07.2019 07:45:00

12.07.2019 08:00:00

05.07.2019 07:45:00

Rank

612

17

632

205

341

368

Rank

96

128

38

31

247

398

43

Speed

659.2523 m/min
1233.2401 m/min
627.4942 m/min
1183.1199 m/min
1636.5536 m/min

1169.0991 m/min

Speed

1541.3713 m/min
1247.6139 m/min
1306.9937 m/min
1496.6472 m/min
1071.4412 m/min
1246.8018 m/min

1477.5896 m/min

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

Distance

690 km

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1570&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1568202846&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895522&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565854144&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897740&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060839&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562861267&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146753&season_id=8

ZA 11 44011

AJ NEL

9 Le Roux Street
COLESBERG
9795
Tel: 083 233 5807 Fax: 051 753 1726
URL: ww w .bertusnelpigeons.co.za * eMall: ajnel@eject.co.za

BAND/RING: ZA 11 44011
STRAIN: Gaby Vandenabeele
COLOR: BB

NAME/ALIAS:
SEX: Hen
EY E INFO: (0)

D.0.B: 29/01/2013

Inbred g/daughter GOLDEN GABY, winner of 1 National Orleans 606km
12875p. She bred afirst prize winner in her first nest, ZA 13/16867. He
won 1 club 8 union PWDU Smithfield 523km 1209p. Her full sister ZA
12/30342 bred 2 winners in her first year in the stock loft; ZA 13/63245 -
1 Graaff Reinet 526km. ZA 14/376 - 1 Noupoort 426km, 1 Hanover 397km.

SRE

| GB 06 27624

Alias"SYNDICATE GABY"

Best bird at 2007 SCMDPR after 8 races. Sire
of 1st prizewinners.

Heis halfbrother of super breeders
SPIKKELS- sireof winners and sire 1st ace
pigeon EPPU. GOLDEN EYE - sireof
winners. Progeny won in 2011 in Col esberg
Specidist Club: 1st acepigeon, 1st aceold
bird, 1st aceyearling, 1st aceyoung bird. ZUS
GOLDEN EYE - damofwinners.

DAM

| GB 06 13163

Alias"ZUSGOLDEN EYE"

Dam1st prizewinners. G/dam BDU 14/1280
- 1st WCPTA V-West 459km5494p
1252mpm 1st WCPTA Britstown 530km
5292p 1447nmpm 1st WCPTA L-Garka
290km1692npm6890 pigeons, 14 WCPTA
L-Gamka290km1391nmpm6618 pigeons, 47
V-West 456km1299mpm5173 pigeons. BDU
14D/1234 - 1st club 7th WCPTA VWest
456km5173p 1299npm 13163 isfull sister
super breeder GOLDEN EYE. Her father is
GOLDEN GABY, winner of 1 National
Orleans 606km 12875 p, 2 Arras 340km6124

BELG 97 3157481 |
Alias"SON WITTENBUIK"
NL 99 1650249
Alias "FATHER GOLDEN GABY" BELG 91 3204281 |
Sireof GOLDEN GABY, winner 1 Nationa Alizs DAUGHTER MAX
ias" "
NL 01 1205333 orensoknizrsp 2 s
— - p, 3 Nijv m p,6Arras
Alias "GOLDEN GABY 340km14675 p, 14 Peronne 2975 p, 16 BEL G 96 3314580 |
1 Nationa Orleans 606km12875p, 2 Arras
340km6124p, 3 Nijvel 280km3553p, 6 NL 00 1274475
Arras 340km14675p, 14 Peronne2975p, 16 ™5 amof GOL DEN GABY , winner 1 Nationa | BEL G 97 3157150 |
Reims 415km2316p, 20 Nijvel 280km Orleans 606km 12875 p, 2 Arras 340km
16652p, 35 St Quentin 340km2013p, 40 G154 '3 Nijvel 280km3553 p, 6 Arras
Epernay 435km6558p, 41 Boxtel 180kM  3401m14675 p, 14 Peronne 2975 p, 16 BELG 92 3233095
16618p. Reims 415km 2316 p, 20 Nijvel 280km |
Alias"ACHILLES'
GB 01 50437
Alias "GALILEO' BELG 97 3305823 |
Cock ofthe Y OUNG COUPLE. Super
GB 04 76528 breeding pair. Offspring won: _
Al GRETA” (230LO\2NDWR-151 aceYB Union Baronie o™~ o o0 e |
Daughter ofthe Y OUNG COUPLE. Alics KANNIBAAL"
. ) i
Ofispring won: ~ |BELG 016525608
(23(I)_0Z1NDWR-lSt aceYB Union Baronie Alizs "AGENT STARLING" BELG 97 6466894 |
, Hen of the Y OUNG COUPLE. Super
KANNIBAAL KING - IstaceYBUNION oo i on:
Baronie 2005 ] ’ .
GLYNDWR- 1st ace Y B Union B
FOXY PETE - 1 Fed 3500p, 3 Fed 3312p,6 50, e nion Baronie BELG97 3157481 |
Fed 3300p, 7 Fed 3112p. — :
GEORGINA -1 Fed 2195p, 1 Fed 5174p,1 | NL 99 1650249 Alias"SON WITTENBUIK
Fed 5198p, 1 Fed 7491p, 1 Fed 8593, 1 Fed [ Ajias "FATHER GOLDEN GABY" BE.G 91 3204281 |
Sireof GOLDEN GABY, winner 1 Nationa Alizs DAUGHTER MAX"
I1as
NL 01 1205333 orensontzrop 2
Alias"GOLDEN GABY" 3 40kr5)1’1 467”5\' ” Perr]:JnneZS]YS rrlag BELG 96 3314580 |
1 National Orleans 606km12875p, 2 Arras P. p.
340km6124p, 3 Nijvel 280km3553p, 6 NL 00 1274475
Arras 340km14675p, 14 Peronne2975p, 16 " am of GOLDEN GABY , winner 1 Nationa | BEL G 97 3157150 |
Reis 415km2316p, 20 Nijvel 280km Orleans 606km 12875 p, 2 Arras 340km
16652p, 35 St Quentin 340km2013p, 40 6124 p, 3 Nijvel 280km3553 p, 6 Arras
Epernay 435km6558p, 41 Boxtel 180km  340km 14675 p, 14 Peronne 2975 p, 16 BELG 83 3206112
16618p. Reims 415km2316 p, 20 Nijvel 280km |
Alias "WITTENBUIK"
BEL G 91 3369967
Alias"WITPEN WITTENBUIK" BEL G 85 3049648 |

NL 00 2057305

Alias"LADY MORISKA"
Sister to ORLEANSWINNAAR (1 Orleans
11435 pigeons)

Sireand g/sire of endl ess winners for Koen
Minderhoud like DE ORLEANS
WINNAAR 1 Orleans 11435 pigeons,
BARNEY 1st 6047 pigeons, 1st 1192

Alias"MORISKA"

NL 92 9291610 |

NL 93 9320315

Alias"DE BIJTER 610"

Alias"GOED JONG 315"

Produced by Hawkeye Loft Management Sy stem - www.Comproware.com

NL 92 9291606 |

Alias"PICANOLDUIFE"

For: AJ NEL



www.bertusnelpigeons.co.za
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ZA 16 29072
AJNEL

9 Le Roux Streel
COLESBERG
9795
Tel: 083 233 5807 Fax: 051 753 1726
URL: ww w .bertusnelpigeons.co.za * eMail: ajnel@eject.co.za

BAND/RING: ZA 16 29072
STRAIN: Gaby Vandenabeele
COLOR: BB

NAME/ALIAS:
SEX: Cock
EYEINFO: (0)

D.0.B: 29/01/2016

SIRE

o

BELGS81 3238253

Allas "KLEINEN"

BELG 00 3280282

BELG 09 3149974

Allas "SUPER BLIKSEM"

Stre of CGABY - | Trompsburg 555km
Dinokeng Lofis 2012, GPU 12/16852 - 1
club 4 THU 278km 1 256mpm 154 3p. ZA
10/35002 - 2 unton G42km ZA 10/35001 - 5
union 622km 6 union 29 Lkm, 8 unlon
Gd2km 14 unton T21km, 19 unton 643km ZA
10/35004 - 14 unton 692km 16 union
460km 49 unton 695km etc. ZA 14/434 - 6
Fed 499km 6 (* 1) Fed 523km 12 (*11) Fed
523km SUPER BLIKSEM Is g/slre of 151
THU Car Race 2012, SANPO Bronze Medal
2013 middle distance, SANPO BEronze Medal

DAM

Allas BIRMINGHAM"

Gistre of VILANG 1st National Tulle zone
A, San of WITTENBUTK. World Binous
breeder and winner of 1 Prov Angouleme
63Bkm2450p, | Prov Limoges 592km
2309p, 1 Prov Poltlers 538km2713p, 2
Prov Poltlers 538km14356p.

BELG 88 3206112

Altas "WITTENBUIK® BELC 87 3008002
Super breeder and racer =

1 Prov Angoulene 638km 2450 pigeons Allas FLICKA

1 Prov Limoges 592km2309 plgeons

1 Prov Poitlers 538km2713 pigeons BELG 86 3188420
BELG 95 3336350 Altas "DE LIMOGES
Allas ‘DOCHTER LIMOGES" BELGY92 3267096

Daughter LIMOCES, winner | National
Linoges 13631p. Linoges is g/sire 1
Nattonal Montauban.

Allas "BELINDA"

BELGY92 3233008

BELG 98 3158062

Allas "KOLONEL"

BELG 05 3006881

Allas "IRIS"

Daughter BLIKSEM, unofficlal best middle
distance pigeon Belglum2000. | Poitlers
1448p 538km 2 Chateauroux 4662p 479km,
4 Ruffec 1778p, 5 Chartres G68p 314km 5
Perigueux 1119p, 8 Poltiers 2075p 538km
67 Chateauroux 7201p 479km

AL PRCTICRNE BHELG 93 3354340

Best middle distance plgeon Belglum 2000, —

1 Poltiers 1448p 538km Allas "RITA

2Ch 4662p 470k

i BELG 95 3336137
as "DE s

BELG 99 3103770 gt

Allas 'FRYDA"
Super breeder. Zus AAGIE & ASKE (1 Prav
Ace Plgeon Jong KBDB 2000),

BELG 94 3043182

Allas "ALFONCINE"

CAS 05 370

ZA 09 45891

Allas "WITTENBUIK 370"

ZA 11 43220

| ZA 13 16953

Allas "CHRISTINE®

07/06/2014: 8 (*1) club 8 (*1) Fed Prieskal
223km1180mpm

14/06/2014: 31 club 33 Fedd Prieska 11 223km
1149mpm

21/06/2014: 7 (*4) club 12 {*9) Fed De Aar
345km 1 26T opm

2B/06/2014: 9 (*8) club 43 (*11) Fed De Aar
11 345km1244mpm

DG/07/2014: 7 (*1) club 9 (*2) Fed Hanover
398km 1 446mpm

14/06/2014: 12 (*7) club 14 (*9) Fed
Hanover 11 398km 1 179mpm

Allas "KROMME"

Super breeder. Sire: ZA 14/00330 - 1st ace
pigeon KP Fed 2015 (3 x equal 1st), ZA
13/16953 - 1stace plgeon KP Fed 2014 (4 x
equal 1st). ZA 13/63241 - 2nd ace pigeon
DINOKENG 2014 with 2 races to go. ZA
1316763 - 10th ace pigeon Y/B Serdes GPU
2013, ZA 13/16764 - th club, 14th GPU
Bloem 111 384km Tth club 7th Div 62nd
GRPA Comb Richmond 710km

Allas "45891"

Ist Ace cock 2011 CSC. Sire 15t prize
winners, One 1s GOLDIE, 1st Car Race 2001 3
Nattomal Loft Svuth 557kmby 80mpm Also
sire VETTEL - 1 ace cock, | ace YB and 3 ace

CAS 07 862

Allas "MARLIE"

ZA 09 45729

ZA 10 44084

Allas "SCHONE WITTENBUTK"

1 Marydale 323km 1 224mpm

2 Beaufort West 28%km 1 326mpm

4 (*2) Touwsrlvier 558km 1 193mpm
8 Upington 449km | 094mpm

15 Worcester 623km 1 207 mpm

CAS 07 808

Allas "B08"

NL 01 1295333

GB 06 13364

Allas "COLDEN CABY™

ZA 11 43202

Allas "DOGTER GOLDEN EYE"

Super bresder. Dane ZA 14/00530 - 151 ace
plgeon KP Fed 2015 (3 xequal 1si). ZA
13/16953 - 1st ace pigeon KP Fed 2014 (4 x
equal 1si). ZA 13763241 - 2nd ace plgeon
DINOKENG 2014 with 2 races to go. ZA
13/16763 - 10th ace pigeon Y/B Sertes GPU
2013, 7A 13716764 - 5th club, 14th GPU
Bloem I 384km, Tth club Tth Div 62nd
GRPA Comb Richmond 710km

Allas "GOLDEN EYE"

Super breeder and sire:

ZA 09/45793 - 3 x 1st and 1st ace YB 2009,
A D9/45875 - sire 15t ace yearling 2011.
ZA 09/45876 - 2 x Ist and Lst ace old bird

NL 00 2057305

Allas "LADY MORISKA™

BELGO05 3006868

ZA 09 45932

Allas "JONGE BLIKSEM"

Very good breeder. Damnestoutes that were
Ist and 2nd ace pigeons Kalaharl Lofis
2014, Aunt Ist ace pigeon Ollfaintshoek Lof
2013 winning over RE0 D00,

Produced by Hawkeye Loft Management System - waw.Comproware.com

BELG 05 3006974

Allas 'DOCTER SUPER AS"

For: AJ NEL



Arrivals

LOT 92
Ranking YEARLINGS 96

NOK 4175 2018

Color: BB

Sex: H

Ring Number: NOK 4175 2018
Strain: PEDIGREE ATTACHED

. VENTER, CHRISTIE

Race Release Time

FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT 30.08.2019 07:10:00

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2019 07:30:00

RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST  05.08.2019 07:30:00

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS 26.07.2019 07:45:00

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER

1,200

1,100

1,000

<00

800

700

600

500

12.07.2019 08:00:00

05.07.2019 07:45:00

Rank Speed

358  1107.2866 m/min
170  1158.6947 m/min
527  1393.7890 m/min
71 1153.1218 m/min
80 1376.1507 m/min
565  1185.9823 m/min

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA: 978
Pigeons

I Al Arrivals 978 == Rank 170 == Speed 1,158.6947 m/min Speed of Rank 1 1,452.8085 m/min

Distance

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

1,550
1,500
1,450
1,400
1,350

1,300

Speed

1,250

1,200

1,150

1,100

1,050


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1677&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8

Pedigree of:

ZA NOK 4175 /2018

Wortelfontein Hokke BB - Hen
Hanover
+27 76 529 0081
christieventer44@gmail.com
Belg 2055335 / 2007 Belg 4316077 / 2003
14 ZA 53808 / 2014 BB
1. Acebird Diaz Loft 2015 Belg 2143043 /2005
3. Acebird Vel. Diaz Loft 2015 1. Nat Perpignan 930km 5554p
4. Final Race 635km ZA 41070/2012 BELG 4138664 / 2007
BDR ZA 2558 / 2016 won R40 000,00 BB
BB 3. Diaz Loft Mian Race 2013
In 10 Races scored 2; 3; 9; 15; 20;|§ ZA 7390/ 2007
Dam Acebird Diaz Loft 2015 Dam of Acebirds + Nat One loft Wipr
ZA 132512007 THU ZA 24923 / 2005
GPU ZA 17934 / 2012 Clicks with ZA THU 6378/05 Bred 1
BB 1. Fed Colesburg 1100 mpm
Superracer & Breeder THU ZA 6378 / 2005
1. Fed Colesburg 1100 mpm
8. Leeudoringstad 1299 mpm THU ZA 9283/ 2007 THU ZA 6368 / 2005
BB Ace Pigeon River Loft '06
Richmond Nat Union Winner '08
Springs Club Sale Winner of R50 THU ZA 18450 / 2005
8. Best Bird Club '08 Best Daughter of 80 000 Cock
ZA 28598 / 2016

BB




Frivi

LOT 93

Ranking YEARLINGS 206 — 12" 3 SISTERS
. SVPV 4001 2018

e Color: BB

e Sex:H

e Ring Number: SVPV 4001 2018
e Strain: PEDIGREE ATTACHED

. HARMSE, JOHAN

Race

MATJIESFONTEIN CHALLENGE
FINAL YEARLINGS PRINCE ALBERT
RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA
RACE 4 YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST
RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS
RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER

1,400

1,200
Rank 12

1,000 Rank 232

'/\‘
200 ank 3

600

a

o4 %

L o
&

Speed 1,347.0601 m/min

Release Time

13.09.2019 07:15:00

30.08.2019 07:10:00

16.08.2019 07:30:00

05.08.2019 07:30:00

26.07.2019 07:45:00

12.07.2019 08:00:00

05.07.2019 07:45:00

N
&
‘\
S

Speed of Rank 1 1,509.86 m/min

Rank Speed

161  1496.9741 m/min
71 1246.6921 m/min
500 345.7684 m/min
715 1347.0601 m/min

12 1185.5711 m/min
337 1346.5237 m/min

232  1349.5855 m/min

Rank 71

161

Distance

690 km

599 km

557 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.7 km

1,800
1,600
1,400
1,200

1,000

Speed


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1667&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1568202846&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1566895500&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1565852738&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564897625&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1564060287&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562860918&season_id=8
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1562146728&season_id=8
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